Bartelme, Henry A 1,942,387
i (Surname.) (Christian name in full.) (Army ser number )
Pvt., Co. D, 3rd Mé’j—hsnﬁmx
gt ——2 T (Rank and organization.)
State your relationship to the deceased e
D desire the remains brought to the United States? - N

2y (Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to rcvoivo_ rema‘ns.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)
(Number and street.) (City or town.) (State.)
</. q\ (Sign here) L oo [P‘ 24 2
s ’ 9l - v 4 =4 -
/. 7“f'0J Ko cad Wt :;ilu/(ﬁ/'\ & C;/f :
(\umbcr and street or rural rout,é') (Cny, town, or post office.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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G.R.S. Form #114-B

1. JaME__BARTEIME, Henry A. v /. ... SERIAL No. 1942887 »

Vrang BChatf . Yorcanizatioy/  Go.D, 3rd MG Bn.
&¥Dlys
GRAVE LOCATION Meuse-élrgonne Amer. Gt,,r.,Romagne-Qb\us- 1252 Sec.l’?

crv. name  Montfaucon (Meuse) o NUMBER

2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION o Lxerr'wnt __Arg_e_gneﬁ‘___ﬁ_:‘{?f ;
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT

COORDINATES ___verdun 55 SE 2798 NI WG 02078 m

CONCENTRATED To _ 2/2/19 10 Sec 17 1

CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias., letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

Xy T g on cross and body.
N el .o el s A TIEN Y T SR A TR
ATEOF DEATH '—
JoraTe o W e CAVE. (D
| / ________________________________________ €0 s 1V 2 NNV TR I el QNS TR L
-:'r._-dpta r l._\'__,_' [ §
4 OR DECORATIONS AWARDED Coted N T R [ ) ) L D= D
SUBSEQUBNT. REBURTALSEA: (0 wes e L A G NG i DLy TIn Sl g e el
(o3& g - DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
"""""" S e R R R
SNGNATURE. AREAT SUBERVISOR e e S i I el
S TN AT GRAVE LOCATTON UL MR 18 Zagi B8 = 0 g e LTI o L1 Bloai e o
' DATE GRAVE ROW BERITK
. Meuse~Argonne American Cemetery #l232. Ramagne-sous=lontfancon. -leuses - -
Al rh 1_’;"' CTERY
AUDIT gD Bl L CEMETERY
R B R




&

0 GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

®

i
.Bartelme, .. 1942887, . Benry A..............x.
(Surname.) (Numper. (First Name and Initials.)

- >
R, W T
(Rank ) o : (0;- ganization. )
LTI (N TRIOREARNID S o S o b e e eI R
PLACE OF BURIAL.... Flgld of Battle, . . ...
(Give Cemetery, Town and D 3
must specify elearly what mapmis “S(L]:{}TL“'IP“L) Rt

Voordinate 279.9 - 302.8
R AV M UMBIOR, e A o s A NI L8 Lo S A
. HOW MARKED: \'.':Lme IR R i oo b Bt QroSHE S Tty
Headboardf ... ui e Bottlaflit i i

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body®. (.. .vu. v, s, Ry S

Was one fastened to name pc" or \
stake used as. a grave markerd.. .ot aiianika il i,

If name unknown and tags missing, desenptmn and marks

should be given here:

> .
e 1
REPORTED BY:
.... _. F ({.}S?gaua&%}andjﬁa elsgf ﬁtportn:\[« Bﬂ.lccl -)' s i

- This pertion to be sent ta Chief of._(_}raves Registration Service.



Go. D. 3rd NeG. Bn BARTELNE, Senry A. — Pvt 1942887

lst Div . Home: 7406 Quincy St. .
J Gle“‘l&nd Ohilo.

He was hit by a H.E. He was only about 50 feet from me und I
saw him grab his chest and call out. T ran over 0 him bu? he died
almost instently. He never said anything ‘o me at all, 7This was
about 2 XK1 north of Vert on the morning of the 9th.

Informant: BURCH, George W. - Pvt 1967020
¢o. D 3rd .G, Bn =

Home: 525 8, Freedom Alliance Ohilo
March 6th 1919

Emergency adiress: Signed! Ge Do ADAIR. = 138t Lt.
Louls Bartelme
cleveland Ohio,

SH



G.R.S. FORM NO. 16 ‘ P]* NEUFCHATBAU

e Pots

REPORT OF DISINTERHMENT alD REBUBTAL,

Remains of;
Name: BARTEIME, Henry A. Moo 1042887

Rank: Umkme Fr/ Organization! Tpkn. Ca -3 711 E. B

Disinterment and Reburial made by Group. Unit

Disintarred (Date) From: (Give complete location)

2nd, Msy 1919 Amer. B/A Cty. - Grave #5

e EXERMONT ARDENNES.

o S el AN 35 SE 279.8 N; 302,78 H. .
e . o e e S A B s A S STt .’F — .«\
Reburied (Date) I3 (Give nomnlete loc;tlon) { \ 2» »s_w,
end, May 1919 Grave #10 Sec. 17 Plot 1 Ak f]

ARGONNE AMER. CTY. #1232.
" ROMAGNE MEUSE.

— e s w37 e ——

e . e . p——— — — 4 S— ——

—s ———— s s 04

Begport 48 1o nature of original barial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Burial good; buried in clothing; advance decomposition,

e o ——— e | i S T VSV S

Was one identificaitinn taz found upon the bedy? Yes

What other means o! identification were found on the body? T&"' on body--checks
"Bartelme, Henry A"

e By ] o b

.

Note : , /16‘/6

If upon disinteruent,

effects are found upon bocdies, they will be
promptly sent to¢ the Fff:=cts Dupot direct, as is ‘requn,d by GorQy 170 GaHe e,

1918, , after bz nz carefully swanired for cluss fo idenuidfy ia doudv{ul cases,
notation whereof will be made and rsported to Cheaf, G.R,5.

Supervised by: Lt. Peters Sl D
a0, Grouﬁnd Liaut.UﬁiH.C.U. SUAL
" 7 v &-
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29/514/PT
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ENGLISH o]
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APR 23 1932 &7
DATE OF MO, 1 .
TRIP YR. 1 4
, ACCEPTANCE 1



September 4, 1930.
QM 293 AM -
Bartelme, Henry A. 1232 8
Pyt

Mrs, Bena Mann,
5287 WMllverton Road, Shaker Helghts,
Cleveland, Ohio. ;

Dear Madems

Receipt is scknowledged of your letter of August
27, 1930, relative to your elaim to having steod in loco par-
entis to your brother, the late Private Henry As Bartelme.

Your desire to meke a pilgrimage to the of
your brother, is well appreciated; however, a legal interpre-
tation of the term “loco parentis"™ 4s that in order for a
woman to have stood in loco perentis to s deceased member of
the American forces, she must have taken the part of a lawful
father in providing food, shelter and clothing as a father
would have. The War Department has no alternative other than
to be governed by the law as passed by Congresss

In view of the above, it is regretted to advise that
you are not eligible to make a pllgrimage to the semeteries of
Purope at the expense of the Government.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

3 A n.ﬂmm.
aptain, Q. M+ Corps
“;lm‘ :







QH 203 Ae-M mt 13, 1930,
Bartelms, Hemry A, 1232 LP

Nrs, Emme Mam,
3287 Milverton Road, Shaker Heights
Cleveland, Ohio.

Dear Madam:

Reoeipt is scknowledged of the affidavits you submitted
to substantiate your claim as having stoed in loco parentis te
the late Private Honry A, Bartelme, in order to establish your
eligibility to make = pllgrimage to his grave under the provisions
of the At of Mareh 2, 1929, os amended May 15, 1930, :

The records of this office show that the father of the
jate Privete Bartelme was living at the time you elaim %o have
mummnummus-mm&wmm“
to what extent he provided for his son during that peried,




State of (){\_/\./1). ) ; q
e

County of W“} ? ~/ Sred

ame of deceased s\oldier -JM d %

‘ﬁ-—nnhh_%%ﬁa#“'“Tﬁﬂfféfﬁm%m' A
\ ___ ___Organizatio S i; oL

1. "he undoreigned disinterested persons, not relatéd to the applicant
ased soldier, depose and say of their own personal knowledge that:

o1 to ths de

stood in loco parentis to__

(a]
& of gpplicant)
Jwﬂ f‘rom;c)tﬂZfJZto_
T

soldier) B,
(b} The age of the deceased soldiep at the time the status in loco
parentis began was yvears, d‘ months, days. The age
of Z A oS at the time the status in loco
(name of applicant)
parentis began was ;Z§]L_years, __ﬁigﬂmonths, _days.

(ec) éi;;:jﬁ,fyf~4kgf)qﬂLﬂbvszv/ during the time she stood in loco

T 3 T
{name of applicant)
parentis to the said deceased soldier, actually provided for such

gsoldier in the following manner and to the following extent: r
‘ /ﬁwmﬂ(@mbﬁwdwl%
(Dtﬂt:£¢:424F1P£fJL4Q‘ojﬁ;tz:{oLLAJvAA4¢4wAA/mJt13( “{LAJAJULqEX:i;ryx,;:ij aty)

{(d) The following additional circumstances, facts and declarations tend
to show that the said applicant actually assumed the obligations
which a father would have assumed in the matter of making provision
for the support of the deceased soldier: .

2. In making the above statements, it is understood that the term in loco
parentis means that:

aoa (a) A person must act the part of a lawful father in performing the duty
N of providing for him; taking the place of a father in this particular.

W' " (p) To obtain the benefits of the Act of March 2, 1929, a woman must have

\#)) occupied this status towards a particular deceased service man for a
_V,‘.V' period of not less than 5 years at any time prior to the soldier,
(&} sailor, or marine becoming 18 years of age. Circumstances and facis

should be stated in detail in order to insure intelligent decision.
If additional space is required please write on the back of this sheet.

ki Address;l%;//

v . Signed: CZ*

\ v N
A o~ = 3}
Address:(/}o é‘s é '7/
e o 7
. Subscribed and eworn to before me thigﬁjjz_"day of | ____19"§Ef35
(Seai)

Public)




State of 0"&«/\_,. ) ‘
)
County of @lw—m

)
soldier -de:;/ @ G/I‘iiékﬂ-ﬂ\
- N, Organlza.tmn 3%%—«; &.&mj
Ll

: 1. The undersigned disinterested persons, not related to the applicant
or to the deceased soldier, depose and say of their own personal knowledge that:

(a’} ézuf;qu;»rho\ijkgfngwir?L/stood in loco parentis to

name ,of appllcant, {deceased
444,,.,,.76( Gj fromﬂlxa-'lf 16[07 to =/ /7
soldier) i J,g1,4_ ;

{b; The age of the deceased soldier,at the time the status in“loco

parentis began was Eﬁﬁ years, JD months, days. The age

of gfify7gfvrﬂa A< at the time the status in loco
(name of applicant)

parentis began was /77 years, _ fié months, days.

X
(e A s E?ZZW during the time she stood in loco

(name of applicant)
parentis to the said deceased soldier, actually provided for such
soldier in the following manner and to the following extent:

MW Mem#wm /947

(d) The following additional circumstances, facts and declaratlons tend
to show that the said applicant actually assumed the obligations
which a father would have assumed in the matter of making provision
for the support of the deceased soldier:

”“% T L

2. In making the above statements, it is understood that the term in loco
parentis means that:

ame of decease

Rank

(a) A person must act the part of a lawful father in performing the duty
of providing for him; taking the place of a father in this particular.

(b) To obtain the benefits of the Act of March 2, 1929, a woman must have
occupied this status towards a particular deceased service man for a
period of not less than 5 years at any time prior to the soldier,

sailor, or marine becoming 18 years of age. Circumstances and facts
should be stated in detail in order to insure intelligent decision.
If additional space is required please write on the back of this sheet.

< iae X b

Py AL Signed:

< _44gi1_gZ;ags‘;dazzi:zzﬁ;-—zéﬁbﬁaf
. : " Raaress: _/CCVV’/’7/2%97&57222&§4ﬂamriiﬁy

‘ Signed: %
w WY Address: b"%e)f/g 7/ #

v 193 &

Subscribed and sworn bo befeTe me thiﬁjw--daY of

(Seal)

(Notary Public)

¢




QN 293 A=l T July 19, 1980
Bartolne, Heary As 1282 LP

Nrae. Emma Nann,
3287 Milverton Rd., Shaker Heights, ¢
Cleveland, Chio.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your communicetion of
recent date relative to the pilgrimage authorised by the Ack
of March 2, 1929,

The only provision of the law under which anyene
other than the mother or widow could be considered for this
privilege is contained in section 4 (a) of the Act, which
was amended May 15, 1930, to read in part as follows: "or
any woman who steod in loco perentis to the deceased member
of the military or navel forces for a period of not less than
five years at eny time prior to the soldier, sailor, or marine

becoming eighteen years of age".

In order to satisfy the legal reguirements, it will
be necessary for you to sh as proof of the relationash:
in loco parentis, the affidavits of at least two persons 1

related to you.

In the event you believe self eligible, under this
provision of the law, to make the pilgrimage, it is reguested
that the enclosed forus be completed and returmed to this office
in order that your eligibility under the iAct may be determined.
Under paragraphs 1 (o) and 1 (d4), sufficient informstion should
be included t9 permit an intelligible decigion as to eligillity.

For The Quartermaster General.
Very truly yours,

AsteAnendnent, A+ De HUGHES,




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A_C

July 3, 19&0.
Bartelme, Henry A. 1232 S

Hrs., Euna lann, N\ U/(W-
%287 Milverton Rd., Sheker Hgts., C};&
Cleveland, Ohio.

Dear Madams:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930,

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questione in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? /72Af'

If B0, give her name and address:

2. 1s the deceased survived by a widow ,)7
who has not remarried? 7Ly

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman DA
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- l}L@ﬁL&ﬁg%;aﬁizzz:_Z%Lgﬂggzy/f
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a) :
of the enclosed Act as amended? ;ZgéEf:_%Z_Jﬁﬁkaﬂéhgdhég_____
bmtZon R4
If 8o, give her name and address: \ s_.l,,goi 87

\"'J’ %?‘ k/ \ W @‘
For The Quartermaster Geuapal B e ¥

:r’ { ‘...-_"

Aa \".""

|

Very ﬁruhyﬂyéﬁfb \

Enclosures: T}
Envelope A\
Act .@?,.
Amendment ":]f Captaln )5, )

Assistant.



O ®

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—Cl

Bartelme, Henry 4. Auvugust 20, 1929

MAYN -
Mrs. Emma lMason,

3287 Milverton Rd.,
Cleveland, Ohio

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the gister of the late

Pvt. Henry A, Bartelme, Co. D. 3rd Mach, Gun Bat., whose remains are now inter—
red in the Meuse Argomme Amer. Ctye. Roma gne-sous-Montfaucon, Meuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this. letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow Ty@i LAJ ““‘°/‘““771*”‘

who has not since remarried?

.—-—--——-_.__- 'l\
e 53, If so, give her complete address.

. i i~ VR ;§;~uﬁaa~?j£:::r,z:zf::i%f”~/
3. If he is qPrvived by a mother, stepmother, LA,LANI <

mother thru adoption, or any other woman =7 A;i;=iv;i-jj;ur,qu~LLAJ !
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- -
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

R ™ I
}?57’ j’%\ { v'e l"“f" f~ KO &.C/
s

closed Act, give her name, address, and = S
relationship in the.space opposite. —hagsl =
"G “'-,}»J"&i{.j g {)Qf‘ 1o B 4 j_ 44 S.

7~

& o 3

(Fy
/

For SThejQuatTermas qgiGeneral,

)

EJ; S ¢ nao ~*% Very truly yours ; = e
"N oD A 1090 1 b e i
[@sep 4 1028 L; R, o YOS
2 Incls. \ . JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress 7, ajor, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope ¥ Assistant.



. WAR DEPARTMENT .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WABHINGTOM

- X

bt a4 AR |
D) WA i

i T A s e A -

N rEPLY merar 7o QM 293 A-C VRO A )

— g . Y A . /
Bartelme, Henry A. o1 )
Lty 4 [t

June 29, 1929.
-

:ﬂ' M",' &L {I’l ",r !
Mr. Louis Bartelume, Q "} (,a (b :
7406 @uincy Ave., 5

2
Cleveland, Ohio. 77._'2' 7

Dear Sir: : é;

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cesmeteries"”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late private Henry A. Bartelme, Co. D, 3rd Mach. Gun Bat., whose remains are

now interred in the Meuse-Argomne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-liontfaucon,
lleuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the lerms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedenti, a atatement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he wae survived by a widow who has since remarried it 1s also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires

A1,
¥or The Quartermaster General, & i
f: é":;‘

no postage.

Very truly yours, / ' p{?ng '.a\

rl ’\} ""., 9{\'4:#
2 incls. Nehn TTN%&»¢4§r n#;.

Act of Congress.
Envelope.

\$, *

JOHN T, HARRIS;, -

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Aspgistant.



September 4, 1930.
QM 298 AM

Bartelme, Henry A, 1232 §

Pvb.

Mrs. Emmna Mann,
3287 Milverton Road, Shaker Heights,
Cleveland, Ohio.

Dear Madams

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of August
27, 1930, relative to your claim to having stood in loce par-
entis to your brother, the late Private Henry A+ Bartelme.

Your desire to make a pilgrimage to the grave of
your brother, is well epprecisted; however, a legal interpre-
tation of the term "loco parentis™ is that in order for a
woman to have stooed in loco parentis to a decessed member of
the imerican forces, she must have taken the part of a lawful
father in providing food, shelter and clothing as a father
would have., The War Department has no alternstive other than
to be governed by the law as passed by Congress.

In view of the above, it is regretted to advise that
you are not eligible to make a pilgrimege to the cemeteries of
Europe at the expense of the Govermment.

(g, Por The Quartermaster General.
- Very truly yours,
: A. D. HUGHES,
3 Captain, Q. M. Corps,
e Agsistant.
mMpr




QM 298 A-M August 13, 1930,
Bartelme, Henry A, 1232 LP

¥rs, Enme Mammn,
3287 Milverton Road, Shaker Heights®
Cleveland, Ohio.

Dear Madam:

Reoeipt is acknowledged of the affidavits you submitted
4o substentiate your claim as having stood in loce pareantis to
the late Private Henry A. Bartelme, in order te establish your
eligibility to make e pilgrimage to his grave under the provisions
of the Act of March 2, 1929, as amended lay 15, 19350,

The records of this office show that the father of the
late Private Bartelme was living at the time you elaim to hawe
stood in loco parentis to him, and it 1s requested that you advise
o what extent he provided for his son during that period.

As u_'m._vn this information is received you will be advised
as to your eligibility to meke the pilgrimage at the expense of the

';____ For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly youre, /E"‘“

R, E. SHANNON,

Captain, Q, M, Corps,
Assistent,




QM 253 A-M July 19, 1930
Bartelme, Henry A. 1232 LP

Mrs. Emma Mann,
5287 Milverton Rd,., Shaker Heights,
Cleveland, Chio.

Dear Madam:

- Receipt is acknowledged of your communication of
recent date relative to the pilgrimage authorized by the Act
of March 2, 1929, _ J

The only provision of the law under which anyone
other than the mother or widow could be considered for this
privilege is contained in section 4 (a) of the Act, which
was amended May 15, 1930, te read in pert as follows: "or
any woman who stood in loco perentis te the deceased member
of the militery or naval forces for s period of not less than
five years at any time prior to the soldier, seilor, or marine
becoming eighteen years of age"s

In order to satisfy the legal requirements, it will
be necessary for you to furnish as proof of the relatiemship,
in loco paremtis, the affidavits of at least two persons not
related to you.

In the event you believe yourself eligible, under this
provision of the law, to make the pilgrimage, it is requested
that the enclosed forms be cempleted and returned to this office
in order that your eligibility under the Act msy be determined.
Under paragraphs 1 (¢) and 1 (d), sufficient information should
be included to permit an intelligible decision as te eligiblity.

For The Quartermaster General.
Very truly yours,

' ondment s A« D¢ HUGHES,
~ Aff«Forms. Captain, Qs Mo Corps,
- Assistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rePLY rerFer To QM 293 A—C
Bartelme, Henry 2. 1232 8

July 3, 19%0.

¥rs., Bme Mann, y

3&87 dilverton Rd., Shaker Hgts.,
Cleveland, Ohio.

Deay lMadam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe ae the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If 80, give her name and address:

S s Aot

5. Iz the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

[PLE S e

If so, give her name and address:

3, Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to 599 terms of Section 4 (a]
of the enclosbd Act as amended?

() .
—F f.4 .
If so, give her_gage and address:

= e -

(]

For The Quartermaster General,

: ?E Very truly yours,
Enclosures: ‘G
Envelope J
Act A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY reFer To QM 293 A—C

Bartelmn, Henry 4, Angust 20, 1929

Mrs. Emea Mason,
3287 Milverton Rd.,
Cilevelsnd, Ohio

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, saileors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe tc make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

L ST

The records of this office show that you are the glster of the late

Pri, Hemxy A. Bavrtolme, Co. D. 3rd Mach, Gun Bat., whose remains are now inter—
red in the Weuse Argorma Amer. Cty. Romagne-saous-Montfaugon, Weuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to.the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this offiee in the enclosed
envelope which reguires nc postage? ;

Write answers in space below: (

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster Ceneral,

-

Very truly yours, : el L
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant . Jﬁ



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINGTON

i~ rerLy rerer vo QM 293 A-C
Bartelme, Henry A JUNSHUN) "9

Mrs Louls Bartelmes,
7406 calngy AvVG.,
Clevelandl; Ohio.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1029, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marinez of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimaze to
these cemeteries”.

The records of thie office show that you are the father of the

Private Yenxry A. Bavtelme, Co. D, S22 Mach. Gun Babey vhose renalns arve

pow inberrzed in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne~sous-iiontfancon,
Yeuse, Yrance.

late

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisiocns of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow ‘n order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitatiocns to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Ssction 4 of the en-
closed Act, wnich defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative

ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried 1t is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelopes which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgigtant.




In reply refer to:
293 G.R

Lf@/él

Jm 8 ] 192» -

v, uoui JBm-telm

6 Quinoy Avee,
CiBVBIBnd, (hioe

Dear Sirs
The C_i];uarte-rmas‘ta; Gener_ql desires that you be informed that
the permanerft grave of pPrivate Homry Ae Bartelme, Company D, Srd
Maghine Gu}a Battalion, is Grave 53, Row 13, Blook G, nem-my:omw
imerissn d#matery, Rmnagm-mma—ﬂontfamm {Mouse ], Rrance.

This | \is one of ‘the permanent Americsn military caﬂetefle§
to be maznta.lned by 'th:.s_ Government in Europe, ®ach grave will "‘.'be
merked by a  headstone of white marhle, of suitak le dséign with |
name , rank dlviSJ.on, org'mlza‘tlon, date of soldier! 's death and Stiate
i‘rom which !-;e came, The hagdstp_n_es will be placed ‘at 411 graves ir)
connec¢tion Writh the improyement work now in progress, as soon as
poésib_l‘_e, a.n::f-’l wi‘tho,l.ht weiting for Bspecial action pr request on the ,
part of rel{‘tives. |

In eirfecting removal the utmogt care and reverence were \
exacted and more than willingly accurded by thos@ performing this _ A
secred duty,, . The grave of the dﬁﬁe;sed will be merpetually main- .
hAgmenner bafitting $he last rasti.ng \!

\\

Vory truly yours, , %

tained by tlpis Gbirarnmeﬁ_x‘«x‘g"',
| .
plaoe of ou:p heroes, /i f

RD ' VR '
( g : b H, J, Cénmer,
. Al Aesistent,
23 f236 /ARK_ 1



g . Congentration,
G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A Place.... R.QJE AR

- REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  vate  Fev 16, 1922,

1. REMAINS OF BARTEIME, Henry A, = =~ '  SERIAL NUMBER.....1942887.

“RANK... . B¥te  OrganizaTion... .GOe De drd L.G.Bn.

29

Disinterred (daie) : I'rom (give complete location) :

. Peb+16,, 1922 1 ' 4 gr 10, sec 17, plot-l. Cty. 12882, .~ o .

By :Group . . ... Fosters T 12 O C R e nll) e T EE
3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location) :

: Feb.16,192??M917:se” Argonne Cty 1232,gr 33,bl C,row 13

Reburial Se¢
By : Group... Al L a0 L R : : Nature ol rv])l,lrﬁﬁlimc. __cagket

%. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

wooden box and burlap and U.Se uniform, body __d_gcomposed, unrecognizable,

5. (a) ldentification tags: Buried with body? .. . . .¥€8e . On grave marker? Mom A1 F bl RS

¢h) Othermeans of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

tag on body reads: Henry A. Dartelme 1942887

6. What does examination of body show as regarils the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement).... impossible to. determine,

P

(b) Weizht (estimated)

; do
(¢) Hair—Color-.__ ... .. :

Ouartibye o W L 40

Characteristics do

(dy Hair on face—Color._.... . ; a9
[QCRAEOMENE Bl L e digise
Quantity S e do

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old.scars, peculiarities,

or Missing parts) ...l G-

2RSS SRR N D OIS 7

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ...

right huge rus fractureds

: £ Sy il - 1. kL ) 2 \\\ S
7. Disintermnent o o S p (\\:3‘\) NN )\f‘\.}\)\;’i}._f/

supervised by Sy oetars pp (1}.. Overheseer, Captsyeli,0s

o

(Title)

N 7 2 ) . .

8. Reburial // ,;f 7 LR e S~ ; /

Supervised by /é/ Mﬁ e Approyed somh o Bl e e

W.B.8heild @ A.E;{I}BW]‘BY,I at Lt,QMC,
Title)

{




®
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION Romnag® 1232

To be prepared in triplicate. X DATE Feb 16 1922

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhuﬁation of body
1. Name ,',,BAR'JJE_ _______ o Honny (Rl ido 10/, "NAmOTT o, 06 00100 b ot O MM I MR ECHE o0
2. No. 194288‘? ____________________________________ 18 o, iy SRS e ARSI N L
3. Rank. Pwha - banter, AL, PRI v 4 EIE DS RAT It WEORAY 151 50Y SAMIRETIE Vs Uy ol I 2 T
4. Org. GoaD, 3rd MG Bo... .. 13. Org BN o WLOTC NN el N
54 DADAN G o TS0 Thud Wt NG TR v SR EAS S SRR ol N A e Tl VA T TR
6. CED. KA A A N T (b) D.B. Nonsy bt DI

7 R Gra Ve RO ]G RS S0.C o LT I G e Vel TN O , S Soc/id e » 8!
£, UB ot M te g AL SR U e Rows e (L0l i) 1657 TPOIGAN AT Tl o o SNV S ROWY . Pl ive
None
L W s TS D e A § ) B, Rl 17. AL TRtk el L Rr A i
18. Cemetery Meuse-Argonne Amers . 19. Commune or town Bomagne S/s.____
; Montfaucon
20 Dept.t oriCounty i Monaa e SN O TG Ty paman a4 3 B0
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No._ 1832 Seg.l7 R IR LT Y
23. Disinterred (Date) Feb 16192_‘?‘_ BYARAL W EH_F‘B“StBI:‘ ________________________________

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Henry A Bartelme { 1942887

Namoy, .ogiin. .. & e B TREY, T Cil Sail T Iuiie Serial Nos v s S N s e D

Rank Pvt 0L Y A Organization ¢ OP__%dHG' Bu
____________________ cemommmmmeeme oo
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? Ye m enl body? L i¥ast
Signature Junior Technical Assistant

Rex M Moody
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
Body identified by tag

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

28. Nature of bl{rial.___ﬂA__‘H.._y____-_____-________,_m,______-_-_----.__-,,._.._-w-*-___-__-__ _____________________________

-

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quotedifaboeD S il TIiaet YieeT - e IS v R ST ORISR T SR

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date_ __Peb 16 1922y H H Fostier.

. H H Foster,
31. Casket sealed by e GRS
e ! Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor___ 7 & «&

"\_\:‘,'_k:____".r BRI g
HH @B ster.



2 e 9
o i UG
SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.)  Box ?@Oc-azl'rz " LA, i
32. Designation of body: : -
Name _Henry 4. BARTELME . Serial No. 1942887
Rank_ Pvbe . .. ... _ Organization . COeD, Brd MG.Bne

33.

34

35.

Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse-Argonne Amer,Cty.l232, . . . ... .
Romagne s/s Méntfaucon (Meuse)

Casket boxed and marked (Date) ___ Peh 16 1922 . .. By, S H H Poster, .

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct.

N

Signature of G.R.S. Inspec‘;—mgy‘\fﬁl‘,pufj\ ...........

F Ovérhaia?r, Cebti_QuUEs T

P T T PP L P et e e

e = S e e L L

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

___________________________________ 2%

Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . __

S R e e e o e e e e e ettt e s e Je e fares o by e e

By G.R.S. Representative. _ . : AL Py
Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Datien s 4oL By EEd TR SRR O Sk

To Permanent Cemetery

(Name )
Convoy ey It B slix v Ll i S WaRlal i e Silgnaturel ShippingROLafice = SN TN IR S
ReceivedsyDater i o i inebimm i 4 f qepl S miie. o iow Mol Wbl il Lo o olidedamitainl 0l d)
G.R.S. Representative IR ) Sisonr 0 e I e b L el e
Reinterred, . __MNeuse “rgonue Gty 1232,Feb.16,1922 B AP WA
: ‘ ‘ (Date)
Gravos ol as R Qi B R i Seetion A N S
Rty Bliaalce ddghtl, 54 LIS LSRG ROWL ..t inuey ", VUBIRCLASAITY. Nty Bl b Oevil. 11 “Suia N

G.R.S. Representative  — >% S0 a5 A
i A.E —miey .lﬂt Lt' Q{-"-CO



\

COMPILATI& OF DISPOSITION OF REMAI& DATA '
' File 40162 /

Y 4
I. LocatroN INpEX CARD: /f
(¢) Neame it BARTHE o Herir sy, o8 N Ser. No. .....194288%7_ ____
ry‘T 3 m
fi8 N (T A YRy Bt AL
YR ANkt SRl L ond mu Organization —....___ 30,4, 3rd Mach.Gun.Bat, Wy
GRIR. 7 e
(¢) Date of death ......__. 10a6=18_____ (@) Causeof death ._.___________ R /Bl e é
TI. Recistratiox Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loec., Ind., Inf.):
(¢) Grave No. LT TN ROy e e e TR Plof csde ot Sechwli At N ATYP RS
(3) Emerg. Address _Mr.Louis Bartelme, Father, -495_*QE.JL_I_‘1C.=I-AY§;,legeland,
10.
S MY R OKR.
IV. A. G. O. DispostrioN Carp: Date of receipt Mz
(@) Nam?d‘f‘_ A "_Z-"---.-- |
(¢) Address _?_fl_i-_:'l__‘f';_(; ML AL 4 __:_i____'__ﬁ______i__’_'-j;:_;'_,_'_;‘-;"_ _____ ;:___--______‘,;‘_‘;’ﬁ ui ________ g
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.?__"_:_ _____________________________ c’l'r::l .............................................
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. o ey SRRV O B0 oo A e TR SN

(a) Cancellation memos referred $0 8 o of e e
: =29 P, s

Examiner’s Inifials - £ <40 Diter Bl | LI 0K Noad

: —

i e " N
COUNTRY  pRANCE Cepurery No. ... h208=Dag. T SHERENG .o Bl il
[ \
G. R. 8. Form No. 115 \/ Make Form No. M4
Amended April 6,1920
~ AN \\,ﬁ

§ ¥




=4
VII. G. R. S. Form No. 1,L4 made

L
Typed by 3 N Jﬁ'

, 1920.
- "
\;-___.‘."'_,1,; _____________ , Checked by -..- e : y -4AJ
VIII FiNAL AﬂI'ION-Eg{E -";'.éq
; s
Followd
o)

-
=9

—~

cable on
ce forwarded to Europe by
- lf J ,7/
e /)

2Rl 3]
o R e , 1920 :
letter on 7,// j’j %/)} ‘:'.’0"""-"““ ‘
. ¥ ""7’/""" """ 3 PROICLT aUdSED,
M_/Z____ff_ly__ _________________________________________________________________ I N e
/
7 = T i
__________ / vy/4ﬁ:a<‘72f R ) A LAl A 2 2 ??\
f
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHAXNGE OF ADVICE ActioN TAEEN
D T e e e T L e
Body to pe shipped to
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RSB O OT el e imoe iU s Ve 23

.‘,............Discrepanqieﬁ.......
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RanK.aoeoeorvsons

vaannuao.\)pcmsa—--l’rn

Serial No. ssosecae
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o ® ey s digie sinin s ale
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an 4w p-.v--.cn.-vl4g..|¢-.q...,.,,...,..

Checkers. .

-
a
.
.
.
.
-
.
.

e e s e e-a 88 8 sas sl

.,...............Qi%qrﬁ?%ncies

Nagm.............L...*.........

Rﬁnk-!»-sun:oop;-c--‘-..cof_-_'o".u.p,._."
r"' 4 4 gi :
'_3@;'0_’,0-.-.

Ore .......A{{igg,_ : \ﬁ

....;J«.....,._

’
Remarks 51 p

Y 4

PP g v e T SRR R i ST o L
LRI N e A
teaw

5/1'783/LML C‘f/l{-(' 4 ',.4?- -ty




COMPILATION OF DISPQSITION OF REMAINS DATA
File 40162

I. Locatioxy IxpeEX CARD:

(@) Name .. R ROREME, Henry by Ser. No. 1942887 -

S X \1""”@,‘/\' TYRRY. . M
(@) Rank oo P Organization . C0g- Ay Bré--Huch,Gun.Brt. ﬂ)@
(¢) Date of death __..._.- 1026-18.. (@ Cause of death ... piaiierns i o WEmeeet

II. ReaistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. :,I:? ___________ Row oy Plot - Sec. 17 TR 3

Mr.Louls Barte
(b) Emerg. Address ) lme, Father,7406 Quincy Ave, .01811?%‘3’9‘1.

T S — G A

)
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
cablelont R o e sy e ;192
V. Followjn; ice forwarded to Europe by { ;
T Y ;,_.—:/ 4 s | letter of transmittal on ... ;_{/?_/E.Z/_ﬂ ______ 192
i N S o , / e / [/
Mon FEL e VB o ﬂw//de;’W
it Tt o G B st by AP R LA R R B, e 192
VII. SuPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. 8., Hoboken, N. J. s 5 102
e e e — ———— T = ﬁ_'//
COUNTRY OMBIERY NO. ol e BHEDTINGY sedlloglin: Lo gl al s
G. R. 8. Form 115-A 3—8020 .
August, 1020
1252-560. 17 g

PLANCE

Bos - 2o




G

G . 40162

» RS Foru 1o, 8-’\"J;._3ntrnl Records
Card Section #3, Lisison,
January 27, 1920

Memoe Fors (. R.Sa.- representative, C,R,0,

Sut ject: Information required for @ R.S
- Te » a

1%

Itemns checked are 'to be completed:

V? T:”“ . Bartelme

N ber: 1942887

First nama: Henry 4

Rank: PV,

Comnany D

orf'::rllza’glon: 3rd Mach. Gun Bat.
vDate of death: 10-6-18

/(/"*J”o‘
X/a
Place ‘2{” A ,/‘ 3 o/

&t LA LA

R W *r*.

Location of hospital:

Number E if
Cladgs e i

Authori tv: O /8 5708~

i/r‘cf legram No: @ @ 2.4p
R a9

felegrem from;

’] t(’(;;
sHeportved to Washiagton:

C.C,Nos., ce /,f

\1

: £

/(Underscore the "oifieial" g,0.) A
Remarks: .;”‘

CHARLES @, PIERCE,
Colonel, QA.C.,U,5







WAR.' DEPARTHMENT
@iiice of the Quartermaster General of the -Aruy
Washington

: e
G,R.8. Form 8-i-A-0 }deuStnlenx Mad
Information requested of A.G.O, Date 3-28=2% -
an 29 1921 i

File No. Redquistration, *", : e ,fE(B\Pd’) -

| £ 2% [ 42 ¢

- &4 | TRATN :
From The Quartermaster Genera%ihyqi%g.ﬁrmy;i(ﬂemb%q;ial Division)

Tols The Adjutant General of the Ammy, 6th & B Sts,, N.W, ,Washington, D, G,

Information reduired for G.R.S,

It is requested that the items checked below be completed, Reduss
on of all infomation shown,

Surname  BARTELME - f. Datec of death 10=6-18
Christian name  Hemry A. g+ GCause of death K/A
Serial Number 1942887 h. Authority (C.0.#
U
Organization CO-P: Srd yéchfsun’ngif*EmerS9ﬂ°Y.9dd?653 /
~—or(Co.D, 3rd /G, Bn.) ?eﬁéﬂfQYQQ;?{Ti'/?u(f.‘%fﬁ*f'“':
Rank Pvt. oy Mﬂﬁelacionsh‘]}‘[f’ .y AL )1
{ y ’f’if !.“A'T! A
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS'
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

i examination prior to enlistment)
a, Age of enlistiment ‘ :
8. ©Sirike out teeth miscsing

o

by Goloy of eyes
RTINSl e T i 7 8

¢, GColor of hair upper right upper left
d. Heizht BENTE T GRS AN S T 34 85 6178
lower right lower left

e, Weight

manent marks and

fects at
enlis trment (0ld fractures or breaks)
— 7 7
(7 .—J s o —
\ / ’ g =3
i / J_- s ‘r" )
H, L. ROGEHS,
QuartﬁrmqgteraGencral,U.S.A,

N //’ 4 \

\ » F |

o s AN\
Ameperny N0:  1282-8e.17 7\ RAWC ke

UENLHE L T AeLe / \ [ S¢ O 2 .
S HMFT TGRNNER) 4
9 wper OV 0 AR, Lfeud,
30 R L /
Py ettt T
# % R A v Sec'd S & & . .
iy et Nl = Vivy, A.4.0,
£ ‘I’ﬁ A & {
YA 20 192 &




FnOi‘i‘ 0y ' Q, M; Gy
CEMETERTAL DIVISION

I unn‘. Building
Room 1128



4 [} !,- e



a{.“ ¢
7 7z /" il

. BARTELME Henry (@@ 1942887

L3
C~-209

Com ‘of Exermont (Ardennes)




B 1 |
N W
2

.7 e 0
Name appears on 4 /
Tpis soldier, having been reported asimissing in action or

S';’prisoner in Germany in C. C. ——— is now reported

vob
Y

18T BURL-CL
)

For further data see Casualty Files.






L :
AMERIG’EXPEDITIONARY FORGES ““ '
HEADQUARTERS SERVICES OF SUPPLY
OFFICE .1 THE CHIEF QUARTERMASTER, A.E.F.
GRAVES-REGLISTRATION SERVICE
7 FRANCE

Burial information for the American Red Cross.

\RTETME  Henr
Sﬂldier’s name :B“_R,;,._.In.l.. HE!ID.}T L@

LA Private

Opganilzn Lot Coe De 3rd M.G.Bn,

Date of Death : October 6th 1918,

Place of Burial Commune ol EXKERMCHNT, Department
of ABDENNES.

UNCONFIRMED burisl information.

- N
Reference number@oibb-

(Allcommunicationsregardingthisﬁravelocationshould
quote the above reference number and be addressed to : -
Chief, Graves Registration Service
Headquarters Service of Supply
Office of the Chief Quartermaster
American E. F.
France. )

CHARLES C. PIERCE
Lieut. Colonel. Q.M.C., U.S.A.

Copy sent to Waghington and Paris.




R é

T0:- resrerrarioPerami, SRS, PIIE NUUBIR 40162
P ) | =3 2 i
ot e? AL DATE A
¥ \ & ) 4 e 4 g )

\

Pleasa furnish information asg indicated belew rezarding the following soldier;

WAk TAK i NI /,,1,/ = oy i NUMBER

RANK A4 7 om%mz.mon = e Lt
4 AT ! / (/ :J) ‘ 'j‘,r'/fl : / 2 A/
L t“ ‘(1' y """J /. 4 £ ‘ ’"j . /} /
i
NO . NUESTION REPLY
{ : :
1 : -k ~ ) > - ;
, }}ff‘Do particulars of soldier 1- Bartelme, 1942887, Henry Lo
+f’ given <bave 23ree with Records?. Prie Uo Dy drd Me G o Bno.
2, { Date of Deathe 2= 10-6-18
"~ 3, | Chuse and place of death. -~ 13- k/as
L%, | Number of Casuality Cablegrame f4- 298
T Date burigd. jo- no 5
"BQ Grave Locobiima 6= t\;Gi.‘:".OQ‘,1 Eermont, Ag%gnges.
(a) Csmplete rpcord required. SoB5k: f%002;§, St
(bdediane of Cemeberyor Gom- | Unconilrmeds
mune aonly reguired. N
7. | ®ho reported burial. %?
,ng Hog repsrt been confirmed by 8- N0e
G.R.S.
“g, | Repsort as to Grave Markera 9=n0t giwell.
A710.1 Report as to Identification ] 1"
Tagzs.

11..} Who 1s agarest relative?

/12.' 11as N/R been notified?
A (Give Date)

13.{ Report ths exact position of
vour ipquiry n this ©a584
(Reply in all cases if no
information om regord)

14.} What is the Photasrash 10 7

: g
g _
SN - i§\w_w,gd”/
N.B. AL} Proper namss to be e ia
T ;
!

srinted in PLAIN PLOCK LETTERS.

i




Graves Re%ﬁﬁf&%"ﬁi‘o %ﬁﬁce, APO 717.

Har. o
P&!’is.'ooa}:oaolQCEQ..logologo

Name of Soldiers Henry A.. Bartelme,

Rank:3 ' ' Pvte
Companys D
Regiment: 34 Machine Gun Bn.

Forward Burial Report to
"Bureau of Communication"for

Paris Office, ARC.

Burial report required for Paris.



